ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.
seat: ul. Narcyzowa 3, 31-342 Kraków
manufacturing plant: ul. Krakowska 294, 32-080 Zabierzów
Phone: (+48) 12 258 08 40   | Fax: (+48) 12 258 08 48 | E-mail: o�  ce@alf-sensor.com
© Copyright ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.  , 2014
247
Analog temperature controller

248
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
TC52
A B
Sensor  type
Pt100 Resistance thermometer Pt100
J Thermocouple type J
K Thermocouple type K
B
Connection rail and electrical connections description
TC52-0... 400-J-230
Regulator TC 52 set up on temperature range from 0 oC to 400 oC for thermocouple type J, supplied by voltage 230 V
C
Temperature range
0...200 0 ÷ 200°C
0...400 0 ÷ 400°C
A Power supply
230 230 VAC
110 110 VAC
C
Assembly Data